
CALGreen Special Inspection Agency or Individual Inspector  
List  2016 
 

City of Rohnert Park 
Development Services 
130 Avram Avenue 
Rohnert Park, CA 94928 

 707-588-2240 

By: Jay Bradford 
Drafted: 5/18/2016 

Name  Email Address  Phone  Company & Address 

Kimberly Beltran  kbeltran@gilleranEnergy.com  (707) 528-7318 x202 Gilleran Energy Management 
750A Davis St 
Santa Rosa, CA  95401 

Alaina Carpenter apiskor@gilleranenergy.com (707) 528-7318 x206 Gilleran Energy Management 
750A Davis St 
Santa Rosa, CA  95401 

Christine Condon ccondon@gilleranenergy.com (707) 528-7318 x205 Gilleran Energy Management 
750A Davis St 
Santa Rosa, CA  95401 

Rick Cowperthwaite  rick@rc-networks.com  (707) 578-5380 x1 Rick's Energy Solutions 
1523 Cavendish Ave 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 

Andrew Hoss  andrewh@rc-networks.biz  (707) 578-5380 x4 Rick's Energy Solutions 
1523 Cavendish Ave 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 

Robert Leys  rleysarc@pacbell.net  (707) 795-4420  Robert Leys Architects AIA 
PO Box 291 
Cotati, CA 94931 

Sarah Pernula  sarah@soldata.com (707) 545-4440  SOLDATA Energy Consulting, Inc. 
2235 Challenger Way, Suite 103 
Santa Rosa, CA  95407 

Eric Seabrook eric@phillipsseabrook.com (707)544-9500 x208 Phillips Seabrook Associates  
100 Stony Point Rd, Suite 190 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 

Skeer skeer22@gmail.com (707)838-8505 Save Energy Consulting 
10555 Chalk Hill Rd 
Healdsburg, CA 95448 

William Talley  billtalley55@comcast.net  (707) 545-4514  Talley Construction Consulting 
4 El Prado Ct 
Santa Rosa, CA 95405 

Gary Welch  gary@15000inc.com  (707) 577-0363  15000 Inc. 
2901 Cleveland Ave, Suite 204  I   
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 

Collette Williams  cwilliams@gilleranenergy.com  (707) 528-7318 x209 Gilleran Energy Management 
750A Davis St 
Santa Rosa, CA  95401 

John Woodward  JohnW@rc-networks.biz (707) 578-5380 x3 Rick's Energy Solutions 
1523 Cavendish Ave 
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 
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